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FOR THE

DISTRICT OF NEW JERSEY

DISTRICT JUDGES*

CONTACTS FOR REQUESTING TRANSCRIPTS

District Judge

Honorable Renee M. Bumb
Honorable Noel L. Hillman
Honorable Robert B. Kugler
Honorable Joseph H. Rodriguez

Honorable Jerome B. Simandle
Swing Court Reporter
Swing Court Reporter

District Judge

Honorable Madeline C. Arleo
Honorable Claire C. Cecchi
Honorable Stanley R. Chesler
Honorable Katharine S. Hayden
Honorable Jose L. Linares
Honorable William J. Martini
Honorable Kevin McNulty
Honorable Esther Salas
Honorable John M. Vazquez
Honorable William H. Walls
Honorable Susan D. Wigenton

Swing Court Reporter

District Judge

Honorable Brian R. Martinotti
Honorable Peter G. Sheridan
Honorable Michael A. Shipp
Honorable Anne E. Thompson

Honorable Freda L. Wolfson

CAMDEN VICINAGE

Contact

Ted Formaroli
Bob Tate
Carl Nami

Lisa Marcus

Karen Friedlander
Carol Farrell

NEWARK VICINAGE

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT

Telephone Number

Contact

Chuck McGuire
Walter Perelli
Jackie Kashmer
Laurie Engemann

Phyllis Lewis

Rhea Villanti
Mary Jo Monteleone

Lisa Larsen

Joanne Sekella

Yvonne Davion

TRENTON VICINAGE

Contact

Megan McKay-Soule

Frank Gable

Cathy Ford

Kim Stillman (ESR Operator)

Vincent Russoniello

856-635-9054
609-462-4384
856-757-5019
856-576-7017

856-968-4986

856-756-0160
856-318-6100

Telephone Number

215-840-7030
973-645-2514
908-200-1040
908-347-7301
732-735-4522
856-576-7017
732-895-3403
973-580-5262
630-338-5069
856-576-7017
908-310-1177
908-656-1221

Telephone Number

215-779-6437
856-889-4761
609-367-2777
609-989-2021
609-588-9516

Contact Courtney Stillwell at 856-576-7017 for information regarding Judges not listed above

*For Magistrate Judges, please contact the Courtroom Deputy



